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MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP
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Price
16.45 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.35% (-0.23)

JP3902400005
6503
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

34,782 EUR
NIKKEI 225

16.335 EUR (494)
16.585 EUR (486)
16.345 EUR
16.615 EUR
16.345 EUR
16.675 EUR
16.44345 EUR
103

1,693.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3902400005&ID_NOTATION=227841611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3902400005&ID_NOTATION=227841611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95207911738b4a4eec6e33fa1cdc756e83cd30cf26c9e2aacc0d6c7a41d09e77&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aa4144ac674e6b5a7&time=1721433158&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b525c376a967c8d1503ca8b8b523d99f43a667bf9e76b0223ae62efe5283de59&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5d3bfd206d8299b0d&time=1721433158&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7344d50c8bd70cb45c630eb5c4e6da14d03b50537a969e7d6b694f0d4e5162e&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=48d786094fc2be3d5&time=1721433158&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c3ea6063fce4d2a09356760931a40aac48955ffadf4cacf3b1931104a86d342&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fb83d1e0aed50a93b&time=1721433158&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97c577ab5f20fee6df6aa6eea4b8625087a3f2a7105bdcd5288b9fad5ecd9a18&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12e8d3b99f981b7a3&time=1721433158&tool=RSC

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP

Details

2024/07/18 22:26:38

Price
16.45 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-1.35% (-0.23)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

16.43 EUR (506
15.40 EUR (860
15.56 EUR (1,240

ISIN JP3902400005
Symbol 6503
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,782 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.335 EUR (494)
Ask (Ask size) 16.585 EUR (486)
Open 16.345 EUR
High 16.615 EUR
Low 16.345 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.675 EUR
VWAP 16.44345 EUR
Volume (pcs) 103
Trading volume 1,693.68
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +22.04% +24.89% +44.85%
Perf (abs.) +3.00 +3.31 +5.14
Beta 1.22 1.10 0.88
Volatility  33.04 29.96 26.81
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spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
18
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/07/
18
Munich 2024/07/
18
Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:08

08:00

08:27

Price

16.45 EUR

2,803.50 JPY

16.34 EUR

16.32 EUR

16.175 EUR

17.30 EUR (2024/05/03

12.40 EUR (2024/02/07
17.30 EUR (2024/05/03
10.71 EUR (2023/10/25

)
)
)
13.66 EUR (1,224)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 3
136.55 9,444
0.00 &
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=227841611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219830
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219830
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219831

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/ 18:44 17.148 USD 0.01
10
2024/07/ 19:31 16.31 EUR  0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:08 16.34 EUR  0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19327

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

. MITSUBISHI
A¥ N\ ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better

Contact Details
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP.

2-2-3, Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8310
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3218-2111
Fax: 03-3218-2431
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kei Uruma

Jun Nagasawa

Koichi Orito

Satoshi
Matsushita

Tadashi
Matsumoto

Yoshikazu
Miyata

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mitoji Yabunaka

Haruka
Matsuyama

Hiroko Koide

Hiroshi
Obayashi

Hiroyuki Yanagi
Jun Nagasawa

Kazunori
Watanabe

Kuniaki Masuda

Masahiko
Sagawa

Masako Egawa
Satoshi Takeda

Takashi
Oyamada

Takashi
Sakamoto

Tatsuro Kosaka

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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